M E D I C A L
EndoStim™
TEMPORARY PACING LEADS
EndoStim™
Pacing leads for transvenous applications to temporarily stimulate the ventricle or the atrium. Based on the
application of external pacemakers suitable for emergency, pre- and postoperative stimulation as well as
for rapid-pacing during TAVI procedures.
Characteristics

0344
Temporary Pacing Leads
Order Information Temporary Pacing Leads
EasyStim and EndoStim are trademarks of Osypka Medical,
SPIKE FLOW is a trademark of FIAB
© Osypka Medical 2022
Latex balloon
EasyStim™ Adapter – Accessory for Temporary Pacing Leads
The EasyStim™ adapter allows to connect shrouded 2mm pins to collets for exposed (nacked) 2mm pins.
Bipolar EndoStim™ Temporary Pacing Lead with Balloon                                       (Packaging Unit: 1 piece)
Article No.	 Number of Poles	 French Size	 Length	 Shape	 Inter-Electrode Distance	 Ballon Diameter	 Ballon Volume	 Connector
29207-BS	 2	 5F	 110 cm	 Cournand	 10 mm	 9 mm	 1.0 cc	 Exposed Pins
Quadripolar EndoStim™ Temporary Pacing Leads                                (Packaging Unit: 5 pieces)
Article No.	 Number of Poles	 French Size	 Length	 Shape	 Inter-Electrode Distance	 Connector
27022-OMG	 4	 4F	 90 cm	 Straight	 5 mm	 Shrouded Pins
27028-OMG	 4	 4F	 90 cm	 Straight	 10 mm	 Shrouded Pins
27033-OMG	 4	 4F	 90 cm	 Straight	 2-5-2 mm	 Shrouded Pins
27021-OMG	 4	 4F	 90 cm	 Josephson	 5 mm	 Shrouded Pins
27027-OMG	 4	 4F	 90 cm	 Josephson	 10 mm	 Shrouded Pins
27032-OMG	 4	 4F	 90 cm	 Josephson	 2-5-2 mm	 Shrouded Pins
27024-OMG	 4	 5F	 125 cm	 Straight	 5 mm	 Shrouded Pins
27030-OMG	 4	 5F	 125 cm	 Straight	 10 mm	 Shrouded Pins
27035-OMG	 4	 5F	 125 cm	 Straight	 2-5-2 mm	 Shrouded Pins
27023-OMG	 4	 5F	 125 cm	 Josephson	 5 mm	 Shrouded Pins
27029-OMG	 4	 5F	 125 cm	 Josephson	 10 mm	 Shrouded Pins
27034-OMG	 4	 5F	 125 cm	 Josephson	 2-5-2 mm	 Shrouded Pins
27026-OMG	 4	 6F	 125 cm	 Straight	 5 mm	 Shrouded Pins
27065-OMG	 4	 6F	 125 cm	 Straight	 10 mm	 Shrouded Pins
27037-OMG	 4	 6F	 125 cm	 Straight	 2-5-2 mm	 Shrouded Pins
27025-OMG	 4	 6F	 125 cm	 Josephson	 5 mm	 Shrouded Pins
27031-OMG	 4	 6F	 125 cm	 Josephson	 10 mm	 Shrouded Pins
27036-OMG	 4	 6F	 125 cm	 Josephson	 2-5-2 mm	 Shrouded Pins
EasyStim™ Adapter         (Packaging Unit: 20 double packs)
Article No.	 Product Name	 Sterility